
Időpont

8.00

10.00

Készítés ideje:

9.00

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

(4 x 90 p) 

Egészségügyi 

kommunikáció II.

1. héten

Varga Bernadett

(114. terem)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

(2 x 90 p) 

Szakdolgozat 

készítés II. 

1. héten

Dr. Stromájer-Rácz 

Tímea

(114. terem)

8.00-9.30

9.45-11.15

11.45-13.15

13.30-15.00

15.15-16.45

(5 x 90 p) 

Egészségpszicholó

gia

1. héten

Doma Valentina

(114. terem)

9.00-10.30

10.45-12.15

12.45-14.15

14.30-16.00

(4 x 90 p)

Egészségügyi 

menedzsment

1. héten

Dr. Vandulek 

Csaba

(114. terem)

PéntekKedd Szerda CsütörtökHétfő

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

7.00
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Szak:

Szakirány/Specializáció:

Évfolyam:

Kaposvár

Egészségügyi gondozás és prevenció (BSc)

Védőnő

IV. évfolyam
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